
Seattle, WA 
2024 Results 

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (LENNON DIXON) 86 Northwest Dance and Acro 

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST BROADWAY BABY 104 The Dance Project NW 

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST PETER PAN AND FRIENDS 125 The Dance Project NW 

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST BANDSTAND BOOGIE 146 Northwest School of Dance 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST LITTLE BIRD (GRACE KIM) 95 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND (SKYLA MACRI) 91 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD BLUE SUEDE SHOES (MADISON WELTE) 94 The Dance Project NW 

4TH I WANT IT ALL (KALANI OLSON) 87 Northwest Dance and Acro 

5TH 
ANGEL BY THE WINGS (BRETLEY 
WICKSTROM) 

93 The Dance Project NW 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST LET'S GO CRAZY 111 Pacific West Performing Arts 

2ND HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE 112 Trilogy Dance Co 

3RD PARTY LIKE A ROCKSTAR 106 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH LIL DIVAS 113 The Dance Project NW 

5TH SHOUT 114 The Dance Project NW 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST RECESS 172 Trilogy Dance Co 

2ND ONCE UPON A DREAM 153 Illusion Dance Academy 

3RD I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY 163 Pacific West Performing Arts 

4TH WHERE THE LOST THINGS GO 165 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH MONSTERS INC 154 The Dance Project NW 



6TH CHARLIE CHAPLIN 162 Trilogy Dance Co 

7TH NOTHING ELSE MATTERS 164 Children's Dance Theater 

8TH FIGHT SONG 161 Northwest School of Dance 

9TH THREE LITTLE BIRDS 179 Northwest School of Dance 

10TH LOST IN THE SEA 160 Trilogy Dance Co 

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SUPERSTAR 193 Trilogy Dance Co 

2ND SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW 187 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD FABULOUS 194 Northwest Dance and Acro 

4TH FABULOUS 192 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH BOSSY 191 The Dance Project NW 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST GLAM (KENSINGTON WALTON) 99 Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND YOU ARE THE REASON (EMERY GOW) 100 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD ANYTHING I DO (LYRIC KOESTER) 98 The Dance Center 

4TH ALL THE THINGS LOST (JUNIPER MCMAHON) 101 Northwest Dance and Acro 

5TH STRUT (KINLEY HINE) 99a Northwest Dance and Acro 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DARKWOOD 119 Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL 118 The Dance Center 

3RD STEPSISTER'S LAMENT 117 The Dance Center 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST COFFEE BREAK 156 The Dance Center 

2ND HALFTIME 174 The Dance Center 

3RD THINK 181 The Dance Center 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST BEST OF MY LOVE (ELLIE TINDALL) 206 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND 
HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE? (BRANTLEY 
BROOKS) 

204 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD VOICE WITHIN (PAISLEY CURTIS) 202 The Dance Project NW 

4TH SURVIVOR (BLAKELY BERNARD) 198 Illusion Dance Academy 

5TH 8 BILLION PEOPLE (CHLOE LAQUA) 203 Illusion Dance Academy 



Junior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST FRIENDSHIP 131 Northwest School of Dance 

2ND MS. JACKSON 123 Pacific West Performing Arts 

3RD SILVERTOOTH 122 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH A MILLION DREAMS 129 Children's Dance Theater 

5TH WELCOME TO WONDERLAND 130 Evolution Dance Company 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST ZOOT SUIT 369 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND I FEEL PRETTY 342 Pacific West Performing Arts 

3RD YOU WILL BE FOUND 317 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH RIGHT HERE 316 Children's Dance Theater 

5TH A DAY AT THE BEACH 343 Evolution Dance Company 

6TH ADDAMS FAMILY 315 Illusion Dance Academy 

7TH L.O.V.E. 326 Evolution Dance Company 

8TH JUMP 314 Pacific West Performing Arts 

9TH PRINCESS REBELLION 325 Children's Dance Theater 

10TH FEEL SOMETHING 318 Granite Falls School of Dance 

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WHERE WE COME FROM 332 Northwest School of Dance 

2ND STAND BY ME 357 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD DANCE & CELEBRATE 366 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST MARA (MCKINNLEY MYERS) 236 Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND SURVIVOR (TILLIE GEORGE) 213 Children's Dance Theater 

3RD ROCK THIS TOWN (WILLOW MELENCIO) 240 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH PRETTY ONE (CELIA BERRY) 238 Children's Dance Theater 

5TH HOURGLASS (EDEN UTLEY) 225 Northwest Dance and Acro 

6TH LOST IN FEAR (JORDYN PITT) 209 Trilogy Dance Co 

7TH BRING IN THE CLOWNS (LEIGHTON BRYAN) 222 Trilogy Dance Co 

8TH LEAVE A LIGHT ON (CAMRYN SIU) 224 Pacific West Performing Arts 

9TH 
YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A CROWN 
(REMINGTON KITTS) 

216 Trilogy Dance Co 

10TH LINUS AND LUCY (LUCY BAKER) 239 Gotta Dance 



11TH 
IF YOU WANNA GET DOWN (SEYONA 
RANDHAWA) 

218 Pacific West Performing Arts 

12TH HOLIDAY (MIA BUHRER) 219 The Dance Center 

13TH SAIL (ZOE JURVAKAINEN) 210 Pacific West Performing Arts 

14TH LINGER (EMMA EDWARDS) 227 The Dance Center 

15TH BEYOND THE FROST (ELLA MUNZER) 208 Children's Dance Theater 

16TH MANIAC (ELLIE ARCHIBALD) 215 Illusion Dance Academy 

17TH BE ITALIAN (BROOKLYNN NIETO) 230 The Dance Project NW 

18TH UPON A DREAM (MCKINLEY TEDROW) 235 The Dance Project NW 

19TH 
WALKING ON THE SUN (SAVANNA 
DERUYTER) 

214 The Dance Center 

20TH LATIN FIRE (MARLEY ESQUIVEL) 220 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WHAT I LIKE ABOUT YOU 137 Trilogy Dance Co 

2ND DREAM 139 The Dance Project NW 

3RD SUMMER IN THE CITY 134 The Dance Project NW 

4TH HOW DID I FIND YOU 138 Children's Dance Theater 

5TH HOLD UP 136 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST LEARN 333 Trilogy Dance Co 

2ND CARRY OUT 321 The Dance Project NW 

3RD I FEEL GOOD 346 Children's Dance Theater 

4TH MISSY 322 Trilogy Dance Co 

5TH SMILE 336 Evolution Dance Company 

6TH WEIRD SCIENCE 345 The Dance Project NW 

7TH TETHERED 335 Children's Dance Theater 

8TH 24K 323 Pacific West Performing Arts 

9TH LET'S GROOVE 330 The Dance Project NW 

10TH LADY GAGA 347 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SCHOOLYARD 349 Illusion Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Line 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST HELLO SEATTLE 375 Pacific West Performing Arts 



Junior ~ Elite ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST FOUND (MILA DIXON) 244 Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND AROUND THE WORLD (MADELEINE MORGAN) 249 The Company Space 

3RD FAUN (HARPER GOW) 245 Northwest Dance and Acro 

4TH SELF LOVE (LEIELLE MAE MILLER) 250 The Dance Project NW 

5TH DON'T LET ME GO (AISLINN MCMAHON) 248 Northwest Dance and Acro 

Junior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WALKING ON SUNSHINE 144 Spark Movement Academy 

Junior ~ Elite ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST SURVIVE 356 Spark Movement Academy 

Junior ~ Elite ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WONDERLAND 344 Spark Movement Academy 

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE WAY I ARE (HAILEY BURNS) 1 Granite Falls School of Dance 

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST PUTTIN' ON THE RITZ 383 Granite Falls School of Dance 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST 
HAPPINGESS DOES NOT WAIT (TESSA 
WINTERS) 

9 Northwest School of Dance 

2ND SUMMER (BROOKLYN HUME) 35 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD 
DANCING MY WAY (SAVANNAH ENGLEHART-
JIMENEZ) 

43 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH INVISIBLE BATTLES (WILLOW RUBADUE) 14 Illusion Dance Academy 

5TH MIND OVER MATTER (ADDISON CLEARY) 22 Pacific West Performing Arts 

6TH MOVE AWAY (RYLEIGH NYE) 26 Northwest Dance and Acro 

7TH BLACK & GOLD (JULIETTE HAY) 21 Pacific West Performing Arts 

8TH BE ITALIAN (ALINA BERRY) 41 Northwest School of Dance 

9TH 
POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS (NATALIE 
HOOD) 

38 Evolution Dance Company 

10TH I'M SORRY (PYPER BOWERS) 30 Northwest Dance and Acro 

11TH 
BITTERSWEET TRAGEDY (RAVEN 
MCSWEENEY) 

32 Pacific West Performing Arts 



12TH DEEP END (FIONA HENRY) 34 Children's Dance Theater 

13TH ASHES (KAEVA ROWE) 28 Northwest Dance and Acro 

14TH I RAN (LEAH RUBI) 6 Pacific West Performing Arts 

15TH 
BLAME IT ON THE BOOGIE (CHARLOTTE 
CULLOM) 

45 Children's Dance Theater 

16TH EAST OF EDEN (BREELYN FRENCH) 11 Pacific West Performing Arts 

17TH JAY WALK (STELLA CHRISTIANSON) 18 Evolution Dance Company 

18TH 7 NATION ARMY (GRACE KLINE) 10 Illusion Dance Academy 

19TH WORTHY (ISABELLA MCALLISTER) 23 Evolution Dance Company 

20TH SAY SOMETHING (CLAIRE LAWLESS) 25 The Dance Center 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT'LL BE OKAY 70a Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND ANGEL BY THE WINGS 67 Pacific West Performing Arts 

3RD I'M GOING AWAY SMILING 66 Evolution Dance Company 

4TH TETHERED 63 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH LAPSE 60 Pacific West Performing Arts 

6TH LET'S GROOVE 77 Northwest School of Dance 

7TH CONCEITED 73 Northwest School of Dance 

8TH COPYCAT 64 Illusion Dance Academy 

9TH NATIVE NEW YORKER 59 Evolution Dance Company 

10TH COVERGIRL 47 Illusion Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST EDGE 418 Northwest Dance and Acro 

2ND BATTLEFIELD 407 Northwest Dance and Acro 

3RD GLAM GIRLS 414 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES 387 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH SCHOOL SONG 393 Northwest School of Dance 

6TH LOSE CONTROL 415 The Dance Center 

7TH NEW COOL 392 Evolution Dance Company 

8TH 20TH CENTURY FOX MAMBO 378 Northwest School of Dance 

9TH HAUS OF HOLBEIN 396 Illusion Dance Academy 

10TH YOU WILL BE FOUND 395 Children's Dance Theater 

 
 



Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST FOOTLOOSE 380 The Dance Center 

2ND I CAN'T GO FOR THAT 399 The Dance Center 

3RD POSSESSION 386 The Dance Center 

4TH BEAUTIFUL CRIME 409 Pacific West Performing Arts 

5TH WELCOME TO OZ 381 Evolution Dance Company 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Line 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CAGE OF BONES 422 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND 50'S JINGLES 421 Northwest School of Dance 

Teen ~ Elite ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST QUAND C'EST (JAYA MENON) 53 Gotta Dance 

2ND VIOLET (NYSA PRASANNA) 56 Gotta Dance 

3RD EARN IT TO BURN IT (AIDRIC RAVOTTI) 55 Gotta Dance 

4TH CATHARSIS (ZIVIA DIETZ) 49 The Dance Project NW 

5TH WHAT WAS I MADE FOR? (RACHEL LONG) 58 The Dance Project NW 

Teen ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE 82 The Dance Project NW 

Teen ~ Elite ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST JORDAN BELFORT 411 The Dance Project NW 

2ND WARRIOR 401 The Dance Project NW 

3RD LOSE MY FAITH 389 Gotta Dance 

4TH CRYSTALFILM 398 Gotta Dance 

5TH DYNASTY 419 The Dance Project NW 

Teen ~ Elite ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST EL TANGO DE ROXANNE 376 The Dance Project NW 

Teen ~ Elite ~ Line 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST I WANT IT, I GOT IT 423 The Dance Project NW 

 



Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE RAIN IS MY FRIEND (LOLA BRUSIK) 256 Evolution Dance Company 

2ND BREATHE ME (AMARA DRAZKOWSKI) 254 Children's Dance Theater 

3RD POPULAR (KARLI BALSTAD) 262 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH DAYLIGHT (ALLISON GIEBIG) 272 Evolution Dance Company 

5TH BOOM (SOFIA DIVINSKY) 267 The Dance Center 

6TH JAM (CYRUS DEEDE) 263 The Dance Center 

7TH CARRY ME HOME (HAYLEE DELP) 255 Evolution Dance Company 

8TH ARE YOU WITH ME? (CAILIN KLEINKNECHT) 257a The Dance Project NW 

9TH SPRING (REBECCA VILLA) 271 Children's Dance Theater 

10TH KINGDOM FALL (LAKOTA CARLILE) 257 Northwest School of Dance 

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CALL ME 328 Evolution Dance Company 

2ND HARDER TO BREATHE 329 The Dance Center 

3RD WITHOUT YOU, WITHOUT THEM 358 Evolution Dance Company 

4TH HELLO DARKNESS 350 Evolution Dance Company 

5TH WHAT IS THIS FEELING 351 Northwest School of Dance 

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE MOMENT 157 Evolution Dance Company 

2ND WHAT AM I NOW? 183 Evolution Dance Company 

3RD SHE 175 Evolution Dance Company 

4TH DECEPTACON 148 Evolution Dance Company 

5TH ALL I CARE ABOUT 195 Evolution Dance Company 

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE CHAIN 251 Children's Dance Theater 

Senior ~ Elite ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST CAUSE I LOVED YOU (MCKENZIE SNELL) 275 The Company Space 

2ND LOVE IS COMPLICATED (BRYCE WYATT) 278 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD HIGHER (ARNAV BHARADWAJ) 309 Gotta Dance 

4TH RUSH (EVAN MURREN) 310 Children's Dance Theater 



5TH CAGED BIRD SINGS (GRACE HYATT) 304 Trilogy Dance Co 

6TH WILDFIRE (GRACEIGH ROOT-BRYAN) 274 Trilogy Dance Co 

7TH COLORBLIND (ELAINA CARPENTER) 277 Northwest School of Dance 

8TH LOVELY (SAMANTHA SPAHR) 287a The Dance Project NW 

9TH 
3RD ODALISQUE VARIATION FROM LE 
CORSAIRE (ADDY WOODWORTH) 

311 The Dance Project NW 

10TH ODE TO A LOVE LOST (MALIE RITTER) 276 Gotta Dance 

Senior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST RIVERS AND ROADS 359 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND I CAN'T PARTY 372 Children's Dance Theater 

3RD I WILL MAKE IT 361 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH TETHER ME 364 Trilogy Dance Co 

5TH MOVE 355 Northwest School of Dance 

Senior ~ Elite ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOUND DOG 188 Gotta Dance 

2ND FLY LIKE ME 158 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD WHERE ARE YOU TAKING ME 176 Gotta Dance 

4TH IT'S GONNA BE ALRIGHT 178 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH OCEANS 185 The Dance Project NW 

6TH MISSY 152 Gotta Dance 

7TH TROMBONE 196 Gotta Dance 

8TH MENTAL HEALTH MATTERS 189 The Dance Project NW 

9TH THE WORKING DEAD 190 Children's Dance Theater 

10TH SIX EX WIVES 197 The Dance Project NW 

Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST END OF ALL OUR EXPLORING 232 Gotta Dance 

2ND GASTON 253 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD FUEGO 241 Gotta Dance 

Pre Pro ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST JUDGEMENT DAY (AINSLEY CROFT) 260 Evolution Dance Company 

2ND LISTEN BEFORE I GO (ELOWYN CATEL) 258 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD UP AND AWAY (BRENDEN MARTINEK) 264 Northwest School of Dance 

4TH THE HARDEST PART (RILEY HOLDEN) 265 Northwest School of Dance 

5TH MISERABLE MAN (ALLISON ROODZANT) 259 The Dance Project NW 



Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST FIND ME (LUCIA MATTIOLI) 285 Children's Dance Theater 

2ND EDGE (AUDREY FLASH) 280 Gotta Dance 

3RD 
THANKS FOR THE DANCE (FRANCESCA 
WANAMAKER) 

287 Trilogy Dance Co 

4TH A MOMENT OF SILENCE (TESSA STEINER) 284 The Dance Project NW 

5TH SINES (ETHAN SPRAGUE) 283 Northwest School of Dance 

6TH BRING ON THE RAIN (EMMA ERICSON) 298 Northwest School of Dance 

7TH MY SECRET (SELA KRAMER) 301 The Dance Project NW 

8TH SEPTEMBER (BRENNA KILTY) 282 Gotta Dance 

9TH SHE'S A BAD MAMA JAMA (SELI NUKUNYA) 297 Gotta Dance 

10TH I WANT TO BE EVIL (RYLEIGH LESTER) 308 Trilogy Dance Co 

Pre Pro ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST RUNNING 394 The Dance Project NW 

2ND MISSION: 007 406 Northwest School of Dance 

3RD EXILE 397 Northwest School of Dance 

 
Junior ~ Costume 

PLACEMENT DANCER/ROUTINE ENTRY #    STUDIO NAME 

1ST EVERY SEASON (AUBREY FORSYTHE) 223                 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Teen ~ Costume 

PLACEMENT DANCER/ROUTINE ENTRY #    STUDIO NAME 

1ST ASHES (KAEVA ROWE) 28                   Northwest Dance and Acro 

 
Petite ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

JAZZ ONCE UPON A DREAM 153 Illusion Dance Academy 

TAP HIGH TOP SHOES 180 The Dance Project NW 

 CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL 
SOMEWHERE OVER THE 
RAINBOW 

187 Northwest Dance and Acro 

HIP HOP RECESS 172 Trilogy Dance Co 

OPEN SUPERSTAR 193 Trilogy Dance Co 

ALL AROUND COFFEE BREAK 156 The Dance Center 

Junior ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

JAZZ WEIRD SCIENCE 345 The Dance Project NW 

TAP ZOOT SUIT 369 Children's Dance Theater 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL LEARN 333 Trilogy Dance Co 



HIP HOP WHERE WE COME FROM 332 Northwest School of Dance 

OPEN RUN BOY RUN 338 Granite Falls School of Dance 

ALL AROUND I FEEL PRETTY 342 Pacific West Performing Arts 

Teen ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

JAZZ I CAN'T GO FOR THAT 399 The Dance Center 

TAP BOSSA NOVA BABY 404 Pacific West Performing Arts 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL CAGE OF BONES 422 Children's Dance Theater 

HIP HOP GLAM GIRLS 414 Northwest School of Dance 

OPEN EDGE 418 Northwest Dance and Acro 

ALL AROUND NEW COOL 392 Evolution Dance Company 

Senior ~ Choreography 

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

JAZZ DECEPTACON 148 Evolution Dance Company 

TAP HOUND DOG 188 Gotta Dance 

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL SHE 175 Evolution Dance Company 

HIP HOP FLY LIKE ME 158 Northwest School of Dance 

OPEN TROMBONE 196 Gotta Dance 

ALL AROUND SIX EX WIVES 197 The Dance Project NW 

Petite ~ Photogenic 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 RYLEIGH BLACKBURN Spark Movement Academy 

Junior ~ Photogenic 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 BRANTLEY BROOKS Northwest Dance and Acro 

Teen ~ Photogenic 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 PYPER BOWERS Northwest Dance and Acro 

Senior ~ Photogenic 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 LESLEY MIGUEL Spark Movement Academy 

 
Petite ~ Heart of Gold 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 LILLIAN GRIFFITH Spark Movement Academy 

Junior ~ Heart of Gold 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 MARLEY ESQUIVEL Pacific West Performing Arts 



Teen ~ Heart of Gold 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 LEYNA KINT Children’s Dance Theater 

Senior ~ Heart of Gold 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 AYLA ALSTRUP The Dance Center 

 
Petite ~ Improv 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 LENNON DIXON Northwest Dance and Acro 

 EMERY GOW Northwest Dance and Acro 

 KINLEY HINE Northwest Dance and Acro 

 LYRIC KOESTER The Dance Center 

 KENSINGTON WALTON Northwest Dance and Acro 

Junior ~ Improv 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 CELIA BERRY Children’s Dance Theater 

 MILA DIXON Northwest Dance and Acro 

 TILLIE GEORGE Children’s Dance Theater 

 HARPER GOW Northwest Dance and Acro 

 EGAN OWIE The Dance Center 

Teen ~ Improv 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 JULIETTE HAY Pacific West Performing Arts 

 RACHEL LONG The Dance Project NW 

 NYSA PRASANNA Gotta Dance 

Senior ~ Improv 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 ARNAV BHARADWAJ Gotta Dance 

 LOLA BRUSIK Evolution Dance Company 

 MALIE RITTER Gotta Dance 

Pre-Pro ~ Improv 

 DANCER STUDIO NAME 

 BRENDEN MARTINEK Northwest School of Dance 

 EMILY MERCADO Gotta Dance 

 ETHAN SPRAGUE Northwest School of Dance 

 



Petite Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 
I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (LENNON 
DIXON) 

86 Northwest Dance and Acro 

Petite Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 ANYTHING I DO (LYRIC KOESTER) 98 The Dance Center 

 GLAM (KENSINGTON WALTON) 99 Northwest Dance and Acro 

 
YOU ARE THE REASON (EMERY 
GOW) 

100 Northwest Dance and Acro 

Junior Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 BEST OF MY LOVE (ELLIE TINDALL) 206 Children's Dance Theater 

Junior Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 SURVIVOR (TILLIE GEORGE) 213 Children's Dance Theater 

 MARA (MCKINNLEY MYERS) 236 Northwest Dance and Acro 

 
ROCK THIS TOWN (WILLOW 
MELENCIO) 

240 Northwest School of Dance 

Junior Elite Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 FOUND (MILA DIXON) 244 Northwest Dance and Acro 

 FAUN (HARPER GOW) 245 Northwest Dance and Acro 

 
DON'T LET ME GO (AISLINN 
MCMAHON) 

248 Northwest Dance and Acro 

 
AROUND THE WORLD (MADELEINE 
MORGAN) 

249 The Company Space 

 SELF LOVE (LEIELLE MAE MILLER) 250 The Dance Project NW 

Teen Recreational Artist of the Year Nominee 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 THE WAY I ARE (HAILEY BURNS) 1 Granite Falls School of Dance 

Teen Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 
HAPPINGESS DOES NOT WAIT (TESSA 
WINTERS) 

9 Northwest School of Dance 

 SUMMER (BROOKLYN HUME) 35 Northwest School of Dance 

 
DANCING MY WAY (SAVANNAH 
ENGLEHART-JIMENEZ) 

43 Northwest School of Dance 

Teen Elite Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 CATHARSIS (ZIVIA DIETZ) 49 The Dance Project NW 



 QUAND C'EST (JAYA MENON) 53 Gotta Dance 

 EARN IT TO BURN IT (AIDRIC RAVOTTI) 55 Gotta Dance 

 VIOLET (NYSA PRASANNA) 56 Gotta Dance 

 
WHAT WAS I MADE FOR? (RACHEL 
LONG) 

58 The Dance Project NW 

Senior Intermediate Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 THE RAIN IS MY FRIEND (LOLA BRUSIK) 256 Evolution Dance Company 

 LISTEN BEFORE I GO (ELOWYN CATEL) 258 Northwest School of Dance 

 JUDGEMENT DAY (AINSLEY CROFT) 260 Evolution Dance Company 

Senior Elite Artist of the Year Nominees 

 DANCER’S NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

 
CAUSE I LOVED YOU (MCKENZIE 
SNELL) 

275 The Company Space 

 EDGE (AUDREY FLASH) 280 Gotta Dance 

 FIND ME (LUCIA MATTIOLI) 285 Children's Dance Theater 

 
THANKS FOR THE DANCE (FRANCESCA 
WANAMAKER) 

287 Trilogy Dance Co 

 HIGHER (ARNAV BHARADWAJ) 309 Gotta Dance 

 
11 & Under Choreography 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST WHERE WE COME FROM 332 Northwest School of Dance 

12 & Over Choreography 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST DECEPTACON 148 Evolution Dance Company 

11 & Under Technique 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST ZOOT SUIT 369 Children's Dance Theater 

12 & Over Technique 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST HOUND DOG 188 Gotta Dance 

 
Top Recreational Act 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST ZOOT SUIT 369 Children's Dance Theater 

Top Intermediate Act 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST MARA (MCKINNLEY MYERS) 236 Northwest Dance and Acro 



Top Elite Act 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST RUNNING 394 The Dance Project NW 

 
Sportsmanship Award 

CHILDRENS’S DANCE THEATER 

Top Recreational Studio 

PACIFIC WEST PERFORMING ARTS 

Top Intermediate Studio 

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPANY 

Top Elite Studio 

GOTTA DANCE 

Studio of Excellence 

NORTHWEST SCHOOL OF DANCE 

 
Platinum Power 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST 50'S JINGLES 421 Northwest School of Dance 

 

THANK YOU, SEATTLE, 

FOR AN INSPIRING WEEKEND! 


